= g[=) Faces

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

o
2(7) ’Vﬁ
3 (12) ‘m

4 (3) .

5 (11)

¥,
Free ‘

-1

6 (8)

Cr—,
:L [

7 (15)
8 (13)
9() £
10 (2)
11 (4) | *“‘f
12 (5)

13 (6)

b MK
b MK

399-059

0975-41

9/279-97

05-3845

460-680

'+ 76078-8

560-410

483237-

4/76304-

! 7003-62

709645

5647-57

677-083

864-307

785235

(R8) 17:20 CATTERICK, 1m 4f 13y
Follow catterickraces Handicap (Div 1) (Class 6) (3YO plus)

No(Dr) Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

FLOWER POWER 18 cD
br m Bollin Eric - Floral Rhapsody

HAVANA GO 19

ch g Havana Gold - Stagecoach Jade

CALLIOPE 22cD

b m Poet's Voice - Costa Brava

CUBA RUBA 11D

ch g Havana Gold - Diksie Dancer

MAN OF VERVE (IRE) 13 C
b g Dandy Man - She's Our Rock

CORMIER (IRE) 155 (25J)
b g Born To Sea - Scotch Bonnet

DOLPHIN VILLAGE (IRE) 35 CD
b g Cape Cross - Reform Act

POINT OF HONOUR (IRE) 299
b g Lope De Vega - Shamayel

BURNAGE BOY (IRE) 363 (147J)

b g Footstepsinthesand - Speedi Mouse

SPLASH OF VERVE (IRE) 20 D
b g Fast Company - Ellistown Lady

CIRCUIT 13

br m Foxwedge - Lady Circe

BYE BYE EURO (IRE) 22

ch f Dragon Pulse - Miss Frime

AMERICA FIRST (IRE) 21
gr g Le Havre - Aglaia

CARRIESMATIC 18

b f Passing Glance - Concentrate

RARE GLAM (IRE) 24
b f Australia - Ayshea

Long Handicap: Burnage Boy 8 - 11, Splash Of Verve 8 - 11, Circuit 8 - 11

99-7p

59-6

79-6p

49 -5b

69-2t

49-2

109-0h

58-12

48-12

88-12p

68-12

38-11

38-9p

38-8

38-4bl

Jason Hart
T Coyle

P Mulrennan
| Jardine

J P Sullivan
Mrs Dianne Sayer

Cam Hardie
T D Easterby

A Elliott
P A Kirby

T Eaves
B Ellison

J Quinn
S A Harris

S P Davis
Phillip Makin

G Lee
Micky Hammond

Connor Murtagh (3)
D Thompson

Rhona Pindar (7)
W Storey

Ben Sanderson (3)
K Dalgleish

Connor Beasley
M Dods

P J McDonald
T D Barron

L Morris
J Tuite

54

54

53

50

50

48

46

46

46

46

55

53

52

48



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: A wide-open contest in which the pin drops on CUBA RUBA. Tim Easterby's four-
year-old needs to step up on his last effort at Beverley but he has dropped to a workable mark and
may benefit from this step up in trip. Havana Go has been raised 3Ib for winning by a neck at Hamilton
and could put up some resistance, while big runs from Rare Glam, who sports first-time blinkers, and
the consistent Point Of Honour, who returns from a break, would also come as no surprise.

Top Tip: CUBA RUBA (4)
Watch out for: HAVANA GO (2)
ElEE races

| MFHEES DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & Aopstore | W

DOWNLOAD FOR
ana=3012

© 2020 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



