

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R8) 17:20 CATTERICK, 1m 4f 13y

Follow catterickraces Handicap (Div 1) (Class 6) (3YO plus)

No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (9)		399-059	FLOWER POWER 18 CD br m Bollin Eric - Floral Rhapsody	99-7p	Jason Hart T Coyle	55
2 (7)	X	0975-41	HAVANA GO 19 ch g Havana Gold - Stagecoach Jade	59-6	P Mulrennan I Jardine	54
3 (12)		9/279-97	CALLIOPE 22 CD b m Poet's Voice - Costa Brava	79-6p	J P Sullivan Mrs Dianne Sayer	54
4 (3)		05-3845	CUBA RUBA 11 D ch g Havana Gold - Diksie Dancer	4 9 - 5b	Cam Hardie T D Easterby	53
5 (11)		460-680	MAN OF VERVE (IRE) 13 C b g Dandy Man - She's Our Rock	6 9 - 2t	A Elliott P A Kirby	50
6 (8)		76078-8	CORMIER (IRE) 155 (25J) b g Born To Sea - Scotch Bonnet	49-2	T Eaves B Ellison	50
7 (15)	1	560-410	DOLPHIN VILLAGE (IRE) 35 CD b g Cape Cross - Reform Act	10 9 - 0h	J Quinn S A Harris	48
8 (13)	\$ 0 C	483237-	POINT OF HONOUR (IRE) 299 b g Lope De Vega - Shamayel	5 8 - 12	S P Davis Phillip Makin	46
9 (1)		4/76304-	BURNAGE BOY (IRE) 363 (147J) b g Footstepsinthesand - Speedi Mouse	48-12	G Lee Micky Hammond	46
10 (2)		7003-62	SPLASH OF VERVE (IRE) 20 D b g Fast Company - Ellistown Lady	8 8 - 12p	Connor Murtagh (3) D Thompson	46
11 (4)	*	709645	CIRCUIT 13 br m Foxwedge - Lady Circe	68-12	Rhona Pindar (7) W Storey	46
12 (5)	A CONTRACTOR	5647-57	BYE BYE EURO (IRE) 22 ch f Dragon Pulse - Miss Frime	38-11	Ben Sanderson (3) K Dalgleish	55
13 (6)		677-083	AMERICA FIRST (IRE) 21 gr g Le Havre - Aglaia	3 8 - 9p	Connor Beasley M Dods	53
14 (10)		864-307	CARRIESMATIC 18 b f Passing Glance - Concentrate	38-8	P J McDonald T D Barron	52
15 (14)		785235	RARE GLAM (IRE) 24 b f Australia - Ayshea	3 8 - 4b1	L Morris J Tuite	48

ATR VERDICT: A wide-open contest in which the pin drops on CUBA RUBA. Tim Easterby's four-year-old needs to step up on his last effort at Beverley but he has dropped to a workable mark and may benefit from this step up in trip. Havana Go has been raised 3lb for winning by a neck at Hamilton and could put up some resistance, while big runs from Rare Glam, who sports first-time blinkers, and the consistent Point Of Honour, who returns from a break, would also come as no surprise.

Top Tip: CUBA RUBA (4)

Watch out for: HAVANA GO (2)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



